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Monday, October 6, 2025

Member

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Asel Chad

Date
6/1/2025

9/14/2025

4/27/2025

9/6/2025

6/22/2025

7/20/2025

8/3/2025

10/5/2025

71512025

5/25/2025

6/29/2025

5/4/2025

9/28/2025

5/18/2025

4/13/2025

8/17/2025

10/19/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1
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11
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0
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62
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3.82

4.02
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

4.02
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14.52 0
9.20 0
4.44 0.25
8.20 0
13.55 0
5.84 0
6.73 0
8.48 0
5.94 0
10.93 0
2.64 0
1.80 0
10.90 0
11.15 0
2.95 0
0.00 0
127.42 0.25
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1 Atchison Mike 9/14/2025 4 3 0.00 7.95 0 7.95 0 29
2 Atchison Mike 10/5/2025 4 3 0.00 7.00 0 7.00 0 29
3 Atchison Mike 7/20/2025 10 4 3.07 8.56 0 8.56 0 23
4 Atchison Mike 4/13/2025 13 5 0.00 10.75 0 10.75 0 20
5  Atchison Mike 9/28/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
6  Atchison Mike 8/17/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
Totals for member 15 3.07 34.26 0 34.26 0 105
1 Barker Cody 6/22/2025 2 5 0.00 940 0 9.40 0 32
2  Barker Cody 6/29/2025 2 5 0.00 13.48 0 13.48 0 32
3 Barker Cody 7/20/2025 6 5 0.00 12.92 0 12.92 0 27
4  Barker Cody 5/4/2025 7 2 0.00 3.02 0 3.02 0 26
5  Barker Cody 5/25/2025 11 2 277 4417 0 417 2 24
6  Barker Cody 6/28/2025 9 5 0.00 10.40 0 10.40 0 24
7 Barker Cody 8/17/2025 11 3 0.00  5.31 0 5.31 0 22
8  Barker Cody 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
Totals for member 27 2,77 58.70 0 58.70 2 187
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Member

Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan
Barker Logan

Barker Logan

Date
6/22/2025

10/5/2025

5/25/2025

9/28/2025

4/13/2025

5/4/2025

6/29/2025

4/27/2025

6/28/2025

9/14/2025

8/17/2025

7/20/2025

6/1/2025

9/6/2025

10/19/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1
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o)

0

Totals for member

5

5
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2.80
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00
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3.60
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11.36

2.59
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0.00

0.00

0.00

97.14

0
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11.36
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1 Cronley Glen 8/17/2025 1 5 2.89 12.00 0 12.00 0 35
2 Cronley Glen 5/25/2025 1 5 275 11.38 0 11.38 0 35
3 Cronley Glen 4/27/2025 2 5 0.00 8.32 0 8.32 0 32
4 Cronley Glen 6/1/2025 2 5 0.00 7.55 0 7.55 0 32
5  Cronley Glen 7/20/2025 8 5 3.14 12.33 0 12.33 0 25
6  Cronley Glen 8/3/2025 11 1 0.00 1.79 0 1.79 0 22
7 Cronley Glen 6/22/2025 11 1 0.00 1.20 0 1.20 0 22
8  Cronley Glen 10/5/2025 11 1 0.00 1.79 0 1.79 0 22
9  Cronley Glen 9/14/2025 11 1 0.00 1.71 0 1.71 0 22
10  Cronley Glen 5/4/2025 11 1 0.00 2.03 0 2.03 0 22
11 Cronley Glen 4/13/2025 12 4 0.00 10.96 0 10.96 0 21
12 Cronley Glen 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
Totals for member 34 3.14 71.06 0 71.06 0 290
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Member

Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly
Dearwester Kelly

Dearwester Kelly

Date
7/5/2025

5/4/2025

8/3/2025

6/28/2025

5/25/2025

6/8/2025

5/18/2025

10/5/2025

7/20/2025

4/13/2025

9/6/2025

6/1/2025
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Monday, October 6, 2025

Member

Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd
Downey Boyd

Downey Boyd

Date
6/29/2025

7/20/2025

71512025

10/5/2025

6/8/2025

4/13/2025

9/14/2025

6/28/2025

5/18/2025

8/17/2025

9/28/2025

8/3/2025

5/25/2025

5/4/2025

6/22/2025

6/1/2025

10/19/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1

2
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12
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0

Totals for member

5

5
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0.00

4.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.85

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.72

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.77

14.73 0
15.05 0.25
11.59 0
9.69 0
10.90 0.25
17.10 0
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13.97 0.25
18.61 0
10.03 0
4.07 0
3.56 0
4.71 0
1.10 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
143.65 0.75
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11.59

9.69

10.65

17.10

8.54
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18.61
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4.07
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts
1 Ganger Steve 7/20/2025 1 5 3.96 16.36 0 16.36 0 35
2  Ganger Steve 6/8/2025 2 8 0.00 10.85 0 10.85 0 32
3 Ganger Steve 5/25/2025 2 5 2.54 7.55 0 7.55 0 32
4  Ganger Steve 8/17/2025 3 5 0.00 10.59 0 10.59 0 30
5  Ganger Steve 6/1/2025 3 4 229 6.05 0 6.05 0 30
6 Ganger Steve 9/6/2025 5 1 0.00 1.09 0 1.09 0 28
7 Ganger Steve 9/14/2025 5 3 270 6.69 0 6.69 0 28
8  Ganger Steve 5/18/2025 6 5 0.00 17.26 0 17.26 0 27
9 Ganger Steve 4/27/2025 6 2 0.00 4.29 0 4.29 0 27
10  Ganger Steve 6/22/2025 6 5 194 6.24 0 6.24 0 27
11 Ganger Steve 9/28/2025 7 1 3.28 3.28 0 3.28 0 26
12 Ganger Steve 10/5/2025 7 2 0.00 4.24 0 4.24 0 26
13 Ganger Steve 5/4/2025 8 2 0.00 2.71 0 2.71 0 25
14 Ganger Steve 8/3/2025 10 1 0.00 1.85 0 1.85 0 23
15 Ganger Steve 4/13/2025 16 4 0.00 7.76 0 7.76 0 17

16  Ganger Steve 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Totals for member 50 3.96 106.81 0 106.81 0 413
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts
1 Grant Virgil 9/6/2025 1 2 290 4.40 0 4.40 2 37
2 Grant Virgil 5/4/2025 1 5 3.81 11.60 0 11.60 0 85
3 Grant Virgil 5/18/2025 2 5 0.00 20.18 0 20.18 2 34
4 Grant Virgil 9/28/2025 2 5 3.28 12.38 0 12.38 0 32
5  Grant Virgil 4/27/2025 4 2 5.03 6.16 0 6.16 2 31
6  Grant Virgil 7/20/2025 3 5 3.67 13.70 0 13.70 0 30
7 Grant Virgil 6/22/2025 4 5 0.00 7.39 0 7.39 0 29
8  Grant Virgil 8/17/2025 4 5 3.83 10.42 0 10.42 0 29
9  Grant Virgil 8/3/2025 5 2 0.00 3.62 0 3.62 0 28
10  Grant Virgil 6/1/2025 6 2 0.00 3.49 0 3.49 0 27
11 Grant Virgil 9/14/2025 6 2 0.00 4.79 0 4.79 0 27
12 Grant Virgil 10/5/2025 9 1 0.00 2.14 0 2.14 0 24
13 Grant Virgil 4/13/2025 9 5 0.00 11.37 0 11.37 0 24
14 Grant Virgil 6/8/2025 10 4 0.00 5.49 0 5.49 0 23
15 Grant Virgil 5/25/2025 14 3 0.00 3.06 0 3.06 0 19
16 Grant Virgil 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
Totals for member 53 5.03 120.19 0 120.19 6 429
1 Grubbs Bert Andy  5/25/2025 9 4 0.00 5.33 0 5.33 0 24
Totals for member 4 0.00 5.33 0 5.33 0 24
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Monday, October 6, 2025

Member

Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert
Grubbs Jr Bert

Grubbs Jr Bert

Heldman Brady
Heldman Brady
Heldman Brady
Heldman Brady
Heldman Brady
Heldman Brady

Heldman Brady

Date
6/28/2025

8/17/2025

71512025

5/4/2025

9/28/2025

6/29/2025

5/25/2025

9/6/2025

4/27/2025

4/13/2025

6/1/2025

8/3/2025

10/5/2025

6/8/2025

5/18/2025

7/20/2025

10/19/2025

5/25/2025

8/17/2025

9/14/2025

7/20/2025

9/28/2025

8/3/2025

10/19/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts
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0
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5
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.37

11.61

10.74

6.07

4.89

11.93

5.97

0.95

2.93

14.26

3.26

2.73

2.91

6.86

11.27

5.81

0.00

118.56

3.22

2.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.28

0.25

0

0.5

o

16.12

11.61

10.74

6.07

4.89

11.68

5.97

0.95

2.93

14.26

3.26

2.73

2.91

6.86

11.27

5.81

0.00

118.06

3.22

2.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.28

0

0

35
32
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28
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25
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Member

1 Heldman Oliver
2 Heldman Oliver
3 Heldman Oliver
4 Heldman Oliver

5 Heldman Oliver

1 Jeffrey David

1 Johnson Mike
2 Johnson Mike

3 Johnson Mike

1 Kraft Donald
2 Kraft Donald
3 Kraft Donald
4 Kraft Donald
5 Kraft Donald
6 Kraft Donald
7 Kraft Donald

8 Kraft Donald
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Date
9/28/2025

8/17/2025

7/20/2025

9/14/2025

8/3/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

8

12

14

9]

99

Totals for member

4/13/2025

18

Totals for member

4/13/2025

5/18/2025

5/4/2025

1

8

10

Totals for member

6/1/2025

6/8/2025

6/22/2025

8/3/2025

4/13/2025

5/25/2025

4/27/2025

10/19/2025

5

7

10

17

99

Totals for member

2

2

17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5.66

0.00

0.00

5.66

2.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.60

3.22

3.26

1.56

0.00

0.00

8.04
2.90

2.90

19.53

13.06

2.51

35.10

4.18

8.82

3.61

1.91

11.28

1.09

0.00

0.00

30.89

0

0

0

3.22

3.26

1.56

0.00

0.00

8.04
2.90

2.90

19.53

13.06

2.51

35.10

4.18

8.82

3.61

1.91

11.28

1.09

0.00

0.00

30.89

0

0
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Monday, October 6, 2025

Member

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Massara John

Date
6/28/2025

5/4/2025

6/8/2025

8/17/2025

5/18/2025

4/27/2025

71512025

10/5/2025

6/1/2025

6/29/2025

9/28/2025

8/3/2025

5/25/2025

7/20/2025

4/13/2025

9/14/2025

6/22/2025

9/6/2025

10/19/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

5

6

10

10

10

12

12

15

15

15

o)

99

)

0

Totals for member

5

3

39

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.06

13.70

3.76

9.39

6.90

16.93

2.63

7.86

1.88

1.56

7.43

1.71

1.38

2.22

1.51

7.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

86.67

0

0

0.25

13.70

3.76

9.39

6.90

16.93

2.63

7.86

1.88

1.56

7.18

1.71

1.38

2.22

1.51

7.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

86.42

0 28
0 27
0 27
2 27
0 26
0 25
0 25
0 23
0 23
0 23
0 21
0 21
0 18
0 18
0 18
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 0
2 356
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1 Miller Jim 9/28/2025 3 5 281 10.55 0 10.55 0 30
2 Miller Jim 6/22/2025 5 g 0.00 7.07 0 7.07 0 28
3 Miller Jim 6/8/2025 5 5 0.00 9.54 0 9.54 0 28
4 Miller Jim 8/3/2025 7 2 0.00 2.88 0 2.88 0 26
5  Miller Jim 8/17/2025 7 4 0.00 8.10 0 8.10 0 26
6  Miller Jim 5/25/2025 8 4 0.00 5.86 0 5.86 0 25
7 Miller Jim 10/5/2025 12 1 0.00 1.44 0 1.44 0 21
8  Miller Jim 4/13/2025 17 2 0.00 3.86 0 3.86 0 16
9  Miller Jim 6/1/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
10 Miller Jim 9/6/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
11 Miller Jim 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
Totals for member 28 2.81 49.30 0 49.30 0 204
1 Morlock David 5/18/2025 3 5 0.00 19.31 0 19.31 0 30
Totals for member 5 0.00 19.31 0 19.31 0 30
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

1 Pennington Larry 8/3/2025 3 4 0.00 6.71 0 6.71 0 30
2 Pennington Larry 9/6/2025 3 3 0.00 3.49 0 3.49 0 30
3 Pennington Larry =~ 5/25/2025 5 5 0.00 6.12 0 6.12 0 28
4 Pennington Larry = 8/17/2025 6 4 E55 9.01 0 9.01 0 27
5  Pennington Larry 6/8/2025 8 5 0.00 8.15 0 8.15 0 25
6 Pennington Larry 6/1/2025 9 2 0.00 1.83 0 1.83 0 24
7 Pennington Larry = 4/27/2025 9 1 244 244 0 2.44 0 24
8 Pennington Larry = 6/22/2025 10 1 0.00 1.21 0 1.21 0 23
9 Pennington Larry ~ 9/28/2025 10 1 0.00 2.02 0 2.02 0 23
10  Pennington Larry =~ 9/14/2025 10 1 0.00 242 0 2.42 0 23
11 Pennington Larry =~ 10/5/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
12 Pennington Larry 5/4/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
13 Pennington Larry = 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Totals for member 27 3.55 43.40 0 43.40 0 261
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Member Date Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts
1 Ratcliff Don 6/8/2025 1 5 548 17.55 0 17.55 2 37
2 Ratcliff Don 9/28/2025 1 5 3.33 12.68 0 12.68 2 37
3 Ratcliff Don 8/3/2025 1 5 269 9.53 0 9.53 2 37
4 Ratcliff Don 10/5/2025 1 4 3.12  10.51 0 10.51 0 35
5  Ratcliff Don 5/18/2025 1 5 0.00 20.42 0 20.42 0 35
6  Ratcliff Don 5/4/2025 3 4 416  9.63 0 9.63 2 32
7 Ratcliff Don 4/13/2025 2 5 467 1717 0 17.17 0 32
8  Ratcliff Don 9/14/2025 2 5 274 1224 0 12.24 0 32
9  Ratcliff Don 4/27/2025 3 4 0.00 7.08 0 7.08 0 30
10  Ratcliff Don 9/6/2025 4 2 0.00 2.76 0 2.76 0 29
11 Ratcliff Don 6/1/2025 4 3 0.00 4.29 0 4.29 0 29
12 Ratcliff Don 6/29/2025 4 5 0.00 13.33 0 13.33 0 29
13 Ratcliff Don 7/5/2025 5 5 0.00 9.00 0.25 8.75 0 28
14 Ratcliff Don 6/28/2025 6 5 0.00 13.17 0 13.17 0 27
15 Ratcliff Don 7/20/2025 7 5 0.00 1242 0 12.42 0 26
16 Ratcliff Don 5/25/2025 12 e 0.00 3.95 0 3.95 0 21
17 Ratcliff Don 8/17/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
18  Ratcliff Don 6/22/2025 99 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2
19 Ratcliff Don 10/19/2025 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
Totals for member 70 548 175.73 0.25 175.48 8 500
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Member

1 Thrush Chad

2 Thrush Chad

3 Thrush Chad

4 Thrush Chad

5 Thrush Chad

6 Thrush Chad

7 Thrush Chad

8 Thrush Chad

9 Thrush Chad

1 Weber Mark

2 Weber Mark

1 Wedertz Dave

2 Wedertz Dave

3 Wedertz Dave

4 Wedertz Dave

5 Wedertz Dave

6 Wedertz Dave

7 Wedertz Dave

8 Wedertz Dave

9 Wedertz Dave

1 Wetherill Landon

2 Wetherill Landon

Monday, October 6, 2025

Date
6/28/2025

6/29/2025

4/13/2025

6/22/2025

71512025

9/14/2025

5/18/2025

8/17/2025

10/19/2025

4/13/2025

9/28/2025

6/28/2025

6/29/2025

9/14/2025

7/20/2025

8/17/2025

6/1/2025

4/13/2025

8/3/2025

10/19/2025

5/25/2025

8/17/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total# Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

2

3

9

15

0

Totals for member

8

o)

Totals for member

7

9

10

11

14

o)

0

Totals for member

16

)

Totals for member

5

5

22
2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.37

13.45

14.70

3.69

8.20

4.77

12.03

1.77

0.00

73.98

13.93

0.00

13.93

12.08

8.70

4.69

SE92

5.44

1.28

8.79

0.00

0.00

50.50

1.91

0.00

1.91

0

0

0

0.25

0.25

0.5
0

0

15.37

13.45

14.70

3.69

8.20

4.77

12.03

1.77

0.00

73.98

13.93

0.00

13.93

12.08

8.45

4.69

9.27

5.44

1.28

8.79

0.00

0.00

50.00

1.91

0.00

1.91

0

0
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32

30

28

26

26

26

24

18

0

210
25

27
26

26

25

24

23

22

19

167
17

19



Member

Wymer Terry

SRR

Monday, October 6, 2025

Wymer Terry

Wymer Terry

Wymer Terry

Date
7/5/2025

7/20/2025

5/25/2025

8/17/2025

Place Fish Big Bass Total #
10.57

4

12

99

9]

Totals for member

5

2

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.37

0.00

0.00

14.94

Penalty Net Wgt BB Pts Total Pts

0

0

0

10.57

4.37

0.00

14.94

0 29
0 21
0 2
0 2
0 54

Page 16 of 16



